7!
[19.1 MM]

4.500
[114.3 MM]

3.000
[76.2 MM]

0
I_[7.

10.50

[266.7

0
MM]

=

312
9 MM]

2,125
[54.0 MM]

0 9.500 " 6250

241.3 M .
[158.8 MM]

1.000
[25.4 MM

REVISIONS

Rev eon |

SESCRPTION [ owe [ sereove

[ 212602 |

A [3515 | RELEASED
T

NOTICE: This drawing is the
property of AMX Corporation.
Allinformation contained herein

oRAWN__| RBF

2126102

ENGR SERV.

"AMX CORPORATION
000 RESEARCH DRIVE.
RICHARDBON, TX 75082

AMX

thatis not g

ENGINEER

i eeopt PICTORIAL
{o i evont e formaton [ rropenor A,

has oo proviousy esablshed. oo R AL POWER CONTROLLER

This drawing may not be copied,

reproduced, or used as the basis | QUALITY ‘SIZE [ SCALE DWG. NO. REV.
for manutacurs o sl wihowt - [ vz c | Fu 95-0672-01

wition permission el CO R R Pt [weer 1oF 1




